PROGRESSLIGHTING.COM
Joy
FINISH
 Brushed Nickel - 09
 Antique Bronze - 20W
ALSO IN
Bath
Close-to-Ceiling
FIVE-LIGHT CHANDELIER
P4490-09 Brushed Nickel
24" dia., 18-7/8" ht., Overall ht.
w/chain or stem 105"; wire 12'.
Five medium base lamps,
each 100w max.
TWELVE-LIGHT CHANDELIER
P4497-09 Brushed Nickel
38" w., 39-5/8" ht.,
Overall ht. w/chain 175"; wire 15'.
Twelve medium base lamps,
each 75w max.
SEMI-FLUSH CONVERTIBLE
P3864-09 Brushed Nickel
Hanging and ceiling mount
hardware included.
16-5/8" dia., 12-1/8" ht.,
Overall ht. w/chain 51", wire 10'.
three medium base lamps,
each 100w max.
THREE-LIGHT CHANDELIER
P4489-09 Brushed Nickel
20" dia., 16-3/8" ht., Overall ht.
w/chain or stem 106"; wire 12'.
Three medium base lamps,
each 100w max.
THREE-LIGHT FOYER
P3587-09 Brushed Nickel
14-5/8" dia., 17" ht., Overall ht.
w/chain or stem 104"; wire 12'.
Three candelabra base lamps,
each 60w max.
NINE-LIGHT CHANDELIER
P4492-09 Brushed Nickel
28" dia., 27-3/4" ht., Overall ht.
w/chain or stem 115"; wire 15'.
Nine medium base lamps,
each 100w max.
THREE-LIGHT PENDANT
P3951-09 Brushed Nickel
19-1/2" dia., 24-3/4" ht.,
Overall ht. w/stem 114"; wire 12'.
Three medium base lamps,
each 100w max.
MINI-PENDANT
P5270-09 Brushed Nickel
6" dia., 7" ht. Overall ht.,
w/chain or stem 94"; wire 10'.
One medium base lamp, 100w max.
WALL BRACKET
P2000-09 Brushed Nickel
6" W., 9-1/2" ht.,
Extends 7". H/CTR 6".
One medium base lamp, 100w max.
P3864-09 P5270-09
P2000-09
P3587-09
P3951-09
P4489-09
P4492-09
P4490-09 P4490-20W
P4497-09 Joy
P3864-20W
P2000-20W
THREE-LIGHT FOYER
P3587-20W Antique Bronze
14-5/8" dia., 17" ht.,
Overall ht. w/chain 104"; wire 12'.
Three candelabra base lamps,
each 60w max.
MINI-PENDANT
P5270-20W Antique Bronze
6" dia., 7" ht., Overall ht.
w/chain or stem 94";  wire 10'.
One medium base lamp, 100w max.
THREE-LIGHT INVERTED PENDANT
P3951-20W Antique Bronze
19-1/2" dia., 24-3/4" ht.,
Overall ht. w/chain 114"; wire 12'.
Three medium base lamps,
each 100w max.
THREE-LIGHT CHANDELIER
P4489-20W Antique Bronze
20" dia., 16-3/8" ht.,
Overall ht. w/chain 103"; wire 12'.
Three medium base lamps,
each 100w max.
FIVE-LIGHT CHANDELIER
P4490-20W Antique Bronze
24" dia., 18-7/8" ht.,
Overall ht. w/chain 106"; wire 12'.
Five  medium base lamps,
each 100w max.
NINE-LIGHT CHANDELIER
P4492-20W Antique Bronze
28" dia., 27-3/4" ht.,
Overall ht. w/chain 115"; wire 15'.
Nine medium base lamps,
each 100w max.
TWELVE-LIGHT CHANDELIER
P4497-20W Antique Bronze
38" dia., 39-5/8" ht.,
Overall ht. w/chain 174-1/2"; wire 15'.
Twelve medium base lamps,
each 75w max.
SEMI-FLUSH CONVERTIBLE
P3864-20W Antique Bronze
Hanging and ceiling mount
hardware included.
16-5/8" dia., 12-1/8" ht.,
Overall ht. w/chain 51", wire 10'.
three medium base lamps
each, 100w max.
WALL BRACKET
P2000-20W Antique Bronze
6" W., 9-1/2" ht.,
Extends 7". H/CTR 6".
One medium base lamp,
100w max.
P4489-20W
P4492-20W
P4497-20W P3587-20W
P5270-20W
P3951-20W
PAIR WITH
Bravo
Tally
Cherish
shown hanging shown hanging
PROGRESSLIGHTING.COM
All fixtures mount up or down.
ONE-LIGHT BATH
P2000-09 Brushed Nickel
P2000-20W Antique Bronze
6" W., 9-1/2" ht.
Extends 7". H/CTR 6".
One medium base lamp,
100w max.
TWO-LIGHT BATH
P2001-09 Brushed Nickel
P2001-20W Antique Bronze
14" W., 7-5/8" ht.
Extends 8-1/8". H/CTR 4-1/8".
Two medium base lamps,
each 100w max.
THREE-LIGHT BATH
P2002-09 Brushed Nickel
P2002-20W Antique Bronze
22" W., 7-5/8" ht.
Extends 8-1/8". H/CTR 4-1/8".
Three medium base lamps,
each 100w max.
FOUR-LIGHT BATH
P2003-09 Brushed Nickel
P2003-20W Antique Bronze
30" W., 7-5/8" ht.
Extends 8-1/8". H/CTR 4-1/8".
Four medium base lamps,
each 100w max.
With sophisticated design
styling, Joy features
voluminous curves for a
soft and stylish profile. Joy
is available with etched white
glass shades.
FINISHES
 Brushed Nickel - 09
 Antique Bronze - 20W
ALSO IN
Collections
Close-to-Ceiling
Joy
P2003-09
P2002-09
P2001-09 P2000-09
P2000-20W
P2002-20W
P2001-20W
P2003-20W
PROGRESSLIGHTING.COM
TWO-LIGHT SEMI-FLUSH
P3855-09 Brushed Nickel
P3855-20W Antique Bronze
13-3/8" dia., 9-1/8" ht.
Two medium base lamps,
each 100w max.
SEMI-FLUSH CONVERTIBLE
P3864-09 Brushed Nickel
P3864-20W Antique Bronze
Hanging and ceiling mount
hardware included.
16-5/8" dia., 12-1/8" ht.,
Overall ht. w/chain 51"; wire 10'.
Three medium base lamps,
each 100w max.
Joy/Bravo
P3855-09P3855-20W
P3864-09P3864-20W
Refreshing and fashionable arcing
metal forms enhance etched white
fluted glass.